
M/WBE Summary 
 
Participation goals stated in the solicitation were 1.79% MBE and 1.31% WBE.  The recommended firm 
provided a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that was approved by the Small and Minority Business Resources 
Department. 
 
 
NON - MBE/WBE TOTAL - PRIME    $3,583,957.94           82.75%  
Copper River Information Technology, LLC, City & State  $3,583,957.94   82.75% 
 
MBE TOTAL -  SUBCONTRACTOR    $148,555.60   3.43% 
 
Hispanic Total � Subcontractor     $148,555.60   3.43% 
(MH) EAR Telecommunications LLC, Pflugerville, TX  $148,555.60   3.43% 
(Installation, optical nodes) 
 
 
WBE TOTAL � SUBCONTRACTOR   $52,839.02  1.22% 
(FW) Austin CAD Services, Inc., Austin, TX    $52,839.02   1.22% 
(Site surveys)   
 
NON MBE/WBE � SUBCONTRACTOR    $545,714.44  12.6% 
ADVA Optical Networking, NA, Norcross, GA     $545,714.44   12.6% 
(Final manufacturer testing & commissioning) 
 
 

 


